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Hold
De frie bowlere
DKI 6
Danfoss 5
DKI 2
Danfoss 3
Wirth 3

Navn
Allan Thomsen
Britta Sandholdt
Lene Larsen
Jette Knudsen
Per Jacobsen
Ib Deibek
Verner Bangsgaard
Janni Lythje
Jorgen Temmerby
Steen Samsge
Joan K. Schmidt
Carsten Straus

Nicklas Fogh-Keller

Birgit Hansen
Henning Juul
Bjarne Rud Jensen
Allan Patrzalek
Helle Straarup
Susanne Gadeberg

Inger M. M. Nielsen

Hanne Juul

Per Sandholdt
Thomas Lindvig
Sgren Hansen
Sandra Olsen

Serie 7

Serier
76
78
78
78
60
72

Firma
Wiirth 3
De frie bowlere
De frie bowlere
De frie bowlere
DKI1 6
Danfoss 3
DKI 6
Danfoss 5
DKI 2
Danfoss 5
Danfoss 3
DKI 6
Wiirth 3
Danfoss 5
DKI 2
DKl 2
DKI 6
Danfoss 5
Danfoss 3
Danfoss 3
DKl 2
De frie bowlere
Wiirth 3
DKl 2
Wiirth 3

Point
58
58
42
40
24
12

Serier
15
22
21
24
20

1
18
18
14
26
20
22
19
17
18
20
18
13
18
19
11

5
18
13
18

Kegler
11077
10759
10640
10034
7668

9096

Kegler
2327
3352
3198
3599
2851
140
2501
2496
1925
3569
2630
2869
2461
2199
2296
2510
2226
1569
2140
2236
1208
542
1775
1196
1396

Snit
145,75
137,94
136,41
128,64
127,80
126,33

Snit
155,13
152,36
152,29
149,96
142,55
140,00
138,94
138,67
137,50
137,27
131,50
130,41
129,53
129,35
127,56
125,50
123,67
120,69
118,89
117,68
109,82
108,40
98,61
92,00
77,56
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